
20
24

Issue Space Materials

January 2024 Fri., December 1, 2023       Fri., December 8, 2023

February 2024 Tues., January 2 Mon., January 8

March 2024 Thurs., February 1 Thurs., February 8

April 2024 Fri., March 1 Fri., March 8

May 2024 Mon., April 1 Mon., April 8 

June 2024 Wed., May 1 Wed., May 8

July 2024 Mon., June 3 Fri., June 7 

August 2024 Mon., July 1 Mon., July 8

September 2024 Thurs., August 1 Thurs., August 8

October 2024 Tues., September 3 Mon., September 9

November 2024* Fri., September 13 Fri., September 20

December 2024 Fri., November 1 Fri., November 8

4    ADVERTISING: sales@indoorcomfortnews.com  |  EDITORIAL: editor@indoorcomfortnews.com  |  818.551.1555  |  www.indoorcomfortnews.com

ICN is printed in the last week of 
each month preceding the 
publication date. It is mailed close 
to the first day of the month of the 
publication date and should arrive 
to readers within the 5th to the 15th 
of the month.

*WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2024 IHACI TRADE SHOW

Space & Material 
Deadline Dates

ADVERTISING SCHEDULE


